HUI
CYC
Selecon’s Acclaim and Aurora ranges have a well-deserved reputation for
delivering filter life up to double of that of some cyc floods. Further
developments of our heat exhaust /control system has resulted in HUI
delivering industry leading filter life for their class and size. Designed to
withstand the most gruelling rental and production work. Engineered from precision sheet metal and aluminium
extrusions.

2 x 32mm cable glands fitted to the terminal box cover plate – supplied as standard.
19 pin Socapex Mount Box (connector not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCS
10 pin Wieland Mount Box (connector not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCW10
16 pin Wieland Mount Box (connector not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCW16
15A UK type Socket Outlet Mount Box (required for Spec of outlet – not supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCUK
10A Aust/NZ 10A Socket Outlet Mount Box (PDL type 40 – supplied).
Order Code: 15HLCANZ
3 and 4 flexible cable tail termination boxes c/w cables. Order Codes:
3 circuit – 15HLC3F
4 circuit – 15HLC4F
LAMPS: 220V–240V
800W P2/11   24,000 lumens  150hrs average life
500W K1    9,900 lumens         2,000hrs average life
300W K9     5,600 lumens         2,000hrs average life
200W   K11    3,520 lumens         2,000hrs average life
ORDER CODES: LUMINAIRES & ACCESSORIES
HUI Cyc 1 – maximum 800W       12HUICYC1
HUI Cyc 3 Batten – max 800W, cable tails    12HUICYC3
HUI Cyc 3 Batten – max 800W, connector terminals    12HUICYC3G
HUI Cyc 4 Batten – max 800W, cable tails    12HUICYC4
HUI Cyc 4 Batten – max 800W, connector terminals   12HUICYC4G
Groundrow screw jack feet (set of 2)     15HLGDSF
Joiner Set (2 of) slot locks      15HLJ
Barndoor – 4 leaf       15HUIBD
Spare Colour Frame       15HLCF
Selecon reserves the right to change the specifications without notice (09/06).